
Nombre Caballo Asoc Ene. 28 Ene. 29 Feb. 10 Feb. 11 Feb. 12 Mar. 4 Mar. 5 Mar. 25 Mar. 26 Apr. 22 Apr. 23 May. 20 May. 21 Jun. 10 Jun. 11 Aug. 12 Aug. 13 Aug. 19 Aug. 20 Set. 2 Set. 3 28 octubre 29 octubre 25 noviembre 26 noviembre Total
Introductorio A

1 Claudia Volio Kapricho Yos-Oy 7 15 15 15 10 10 12 15 15 12 15 8 12 10 12 7 8 7 11 216
2 Lucia Fernandez Belica Yos-Oy 12 0 12 8 5 5 10 0 12 10 6 6 15 8 10 10 12 10 15 166
3 Andrés Retana Pirata Yos-Oy 15 7 0 12 15 12 7 8 8 12 5 12 15 6 6 3 8 151
4 Giulia Schiavone Pompi ANDEDE 8 12 0 7 0 8 10 15 10 15 1 6 92
5 Lucia Muñoz Macho Yos-Oy 3 8 0 7 8 7 10 0 12 7 62
6 Arianna Alfaro Lucky Charm AHO 15 7 15 12 49
7 Valentina Richard Pinto Yos-Oy 5 12 15 32
8 Sia Hammond Pinto Yos-Oy 12 8 10 30
9 Arianne Calvosa Bubblicious AHO 10 7 0 11 28

10 Belen Fernandez Bubblicious AHO 7 15 22
11 Mariana Alvarado Asia Yos-Oy 15 7 22
12 Sara Ramirez CR Peppermint Patty AHO 15 1 5 21
13 Emilia Tello Taquito Yos-Oy 0 10 5 3 18
14 Elena Urrutia AF Aska AHCES 6 12 18
15 Juan Diego Escolan CR Peppermint Patty AHO 8 8 16
16 Luisa Israel Macho Yos-Oy 8 7 15
17 Daniel Higginson CR Peppermint Patty AHO 6 8 14
18 Finlay Ball G Love APC 6 7 13
19 Juliana Quesada Bubblicious AHO 10 10
20 Mia Pinchanski Bubblicious AHO 10 10
21 Jimena Beeche CR Peppermint Patty AHO 10 10
22 Daniela Montero Angelita AHO 4 5 9
23 Mariana Alvarado Pirata Yos-Oy 4 5 9
24 Maya Van Aman Mr. Tenampa APC 4 4 8
25 Nicole Morice Marengo AHCES 8 8
26 Lucia Morales Angelita AHO 0 4 2 6
27 Lia van der Laat Pompi ANDEDE 6 6
28 Stella Aronson Nestum Yos-Oy 6 6
29 Samuel Jimenez Vindi ANDEDE 6 6
30 Nicole Morice Aquiles AHCES 0 6 6
31 Elena Castro Bubblicious AHO 5 5

Ophelia MacGregor Dream AHO 0 0 0
Sia Hammond Macho Yos-Oy 0 0



Introductorio B
1 Ernesto Mendoza Belica Yos-Oy 10 10 12 12 12 4 15 12 15 10 8 120
2 Ernesto Mendoza Pirata Yos-Oy 15 15 7 10 47
3 Ernesto Mendoza Taquito Yos-Oy 10 15 15 2 42
4 Emma Pinchanski CR Peppermint Patty AHO 4 7 15 15 41
5 Jocelyn Mata Asombro AHCES 12 10 0 10 5 37
6 Catalina Qualls Jam Espinos 8 10 5 10 33
7 Juli Sophia Tena Espere ANDEDE 10 15 7 32
8 Danna Beltran Brunello AHO 10 5 1 7 6 29
9 Juliana Cuartas Cleopatra AHCES 15 8 6 29

10 Irina Hernandez Lucky Charm AHO 10 12 5 1 28
11 Iris Cristina Cruz AF Maui ANDEDE 12 10 3 0 25
12 Lily Acosta Brombi AHO 0 12 12 24
13 Camila Sarquis CR Peppermint Patty AHO 12 12 24
14 Maria Jose Soto Brunello AHO 8 15 23
15 Maria Cecilia Pardo Faith AHO 15 8 23
16 Luz D'Annunzio Ginger AHO 15 7 22
17 Lia Salgado Angelita AHO 10 8 4 22
18 Ximena Beeche Navajo AHO 7 5 6 18
19 Rebeca Aragon Conan AHCES 8 8 16
20 Melissa Monestel Spirit AHCES 0 15 15
21 Irene Soley Spirit AHCES 15 15
22 Giulia Sansonetti Preciosa AHCES 15 15
23 Elena Villafranco Spirit AHCES 15 15
24 Ernesto Mendoza Pinto Yos-Oy 15 15
25 Noemi Hammond Renato Yos-Oy 6 8 14
26 Gala Masis Lucky Charm AHO 0 6 6 0 12
27 Emmy Bullock CR Peppermint Patty AHO 12 12
28 Lila Thacker Sombra AHO 0 12 12
29 Alysson Fortin Dream AHO 12 12
30 Marcella Patel Bubblicious AHO 12 12
31 Camila Mora Pompi ANDEDE 0 0 12 12
32 Ernesto Mendoza Macho Yos-Oy 10 10
33 Camila Mora Pinto Yos-Oy 10 10
34 Ana Lucia Jenkins Miss Mini La Finca 8 8
35 Alice Higginson Bubblicious AHO 0 8 8
36 Marcella Patel Midnight Galaxy AHO 7 7
37 Mariela Sanchez Arizona AHO 7 7
38 Maricel Calvosa Geronimo AHO 0 7 0 7
39 Cala Thacker Sombra AHO 6 6
40 Juliana Cuartas Preciosa AHCES 6 6
41 Carolina Castro CR Peppermint Patty AHO 5 5
42 Marcela Patel Geronimo AHO 5 5
43 Juan Carlos Pardo Brombi AHO 3 3
44 Eleanor Balding Matilda La Finca 0 2 2
45 Keila Fortin AZ AHCES 1 1
46 Ivana Coluccia Dixie ANDEDE 1 0 1

Cala Thacker Ginger AHO 0 0
Ana Lucia Jenkins Matilda La Finca 0 0
Camila Sarquis Arizona AHO 0 0



70cmA
1 Ariana Marx Mistico Yos-Oy 6 12 12 8 15 12 12 12 15 12 7 7 12 10 12 15 6 4 7 196
2 Stella Aronson Nestun Yos-Oy 4 10 0 8 4 7 12 10 10 15 6 7 6 12 10 10 10 15 156
3 Brenda Alvarez Sirenita Yos-Oy 7 6 6 5 5 8 15 5 7 3 5 5 6 4 7 7 4 5 3 113
4 Mariana Alvarado Asia Yos-Oy 5 6 15 4 12 8 3 5 10 15 7 15 2 107
5 Samuel Jimenez Fenix ANDEDE 12 6 15 10 10 15 10 10 8 8 104
6 Mia Pinchanski Bubblicious AHO 15 7 5 2 7 15 10 8 15 7 6 97
7 Juliana Cañas Belica Yos-Oy 15 8 12 7 4 15 6 7 0 74
8 Juliana Cañas Malaga ANDEDE 15 12 7 6 12 5 57
9 Fannya Gonzalez CR Peppermint Patty AHO 7 8 6 8 7 8 10 54

10 Evie Dorsam Fenix ANDEDE 10 7 7 12 6 10 52
11 Giulia Schiavone Pompi ANDEDE 5 10 0 4 3 15 0 37
12 Nicole Morice Aquiles AHCES 8 4 8 8 5 33
13 Jimena Beeche CR Peppermint Patty AHO 6 6 12 8 32
14 Lucia Fernandez Belica Yos-Oy 8 8 6 12 34
15 Antonela Nodleman Fenix ANDEDE 10 5 10 25
16 Juliana Quesada CR Peppermint Patty AHO 15 15
17 Pilar Zarnowski CR Peppermint Patty AHO 15 15
18 Valentina Richard Pinto Yos-Oy 3 4 6 13
19 Sara Carvajal Brombi AHO 12 12
20 Sara Carvajal Bubblicious AHO 12 12
21 Juliana Cañas Donabella Yos-Oy 5 6 11
22 Claudia Volio Kapricho Yos-Oy 10 10
23 Elena Urrutia AF Aska AHCES 4 4 8
24 Antonela Nodleman Malaga ANDEDE 8 8
25 Eva Poma Mistico Yos-Oy 8 8
26 Pilar Zarnowski Geronimo AHO 8 8
27 Andres Retana Pirata Yos-Oy 0 5 5
28 Samuel Jimenez Vindi ANDEDE 5 5

Nicole Morice Marengo AHCES 0 0



70cmB
1 Meriann Mealey Sirenita Yos-Oy 12 15 12 10 15 6 15 12 12 8 12 12 6 15 10 12 15 15 1 5 220
2 Zoey Cantatore Calypso ANDEDE 7 7 10 15 10 5 15 5 7 6 7 3 97
3 Marcella Patel Bubblicious AHO 8 8 10 5 7 5 12 12 15 4 86
4 Elena Loria Fenix ANDEDE 12 12 8 6 6 12 56
5 Alejandra Phillips Zanahoria ANDEDE 15 8 12 3 38
6 Deborah Calderon Apache AHCES 12 8 8 6 0 4 38
7 Naomi Rudelman Pharlap Yos-Oy 10 10 15 35
8 Rik van Vliet Dark Walker Yos-Oy 12 7 7 6 3 35
9 Marianne Montes de Oca Sultan Yos-Oy 15 12 7 0 0 0 0 34

10 Maria Cecilia Pardo Faith AHO 1 4 8 6 4 8 31
11 Naomi Rudelman Anakin Yos-Oy 10 10 10 30
12 Meriann Mealey Gitano Yos-Oy 15 15 30
13 Juliana Cuartas Cleopatra AHCES 10 15 2 2 29
14 Ernesto Mendoza Belica Yos-Oy 15 12 27
15 Axelayna Garcia Fenix ANDEDE 15 10 25
16 Vanessa Huertas AF Olive ANDEDE 8 6 10 24
17 Camila Mora Pinto Yos-Oy 4 10 7 21
18 Evelyn Solano Pantera ANDEDE 2 10 8 20
19 Camila Sarquis CR Peppermint Patty AHO 10 9 1 20
20 Emma Pinchanski CR Peppermint Patty AHO 7 5 8 20
21 Carolina Torres Landino ANDEDE 8 12 20
22 Ximena Beeche Navajo AHO 0 3 2 7 4 0 0 16
23 Lucas Uhlir Malaga ANDEDE 9 6 15
24 Fatima Morales Lola AHO 10 4 1 15
25 Irene Soley Spirit AHCES 15 15
26 Evelyn Solano Australia ANDEDE 8 7 15
27 Sofia Blanco Conan AHCES 15 15
28 Carolina Torres Oaxaca ANDEDE 15 15
29 Lucas Uhlir Conrock ANDEDE 7 7 14
30 Sofia Blanco AF Olivia AHCES 8 5 13
31 Amanda Mesen Malaga ANDEDE 2 10 12
32 Alejandra Phillips Malaga ANDEDE 12 12
33 Alysson Fortin Dream AHO 12 12
34 Elena Villafranca Spirit AHCES 8 4 12
35 Maripaz Barbosa Lola AHO 5 5 1 11
36 Rebeca Aragon Conan AHCES 7 4 11
37 Edie de Graaf Mila AHO 10 10
38 Melissa Alvarez AF Olivia AHCES 6 3 9
39 Nell Fournier Spirit AHCES 8 8
40 Sabrina Fabian Aquiles AHCES 5 2 7
41 Lila Thacker Dream AHO 7 7
42 Marianne Montes de Oca Oaxaca ANDEDE 6 6
43 Ernesto Mendoza Harmony Yos-Oy 6 6
44 Alysson Fortin Aquiles AHCES 3 3
45 Marvia Marin Chespi ANDEDE 3 3
46 Lila Thacker Asombro AHCES 1 1 2
47 Cala Thacker Asombro AHCES 1 1 2
48 Marvia Marin Zanahoria ANDEDE 1 1
49 Paula Castro Zanahoria ANDEDE 1 0 1
50 Nicole Bastien Lola AHO . 1 1

Keila Fortin AZ AHCES 0 0



80cmAmplia
1 Naomi Rudelman Pharlap Yos-Oy 6 10 8 10 8 15 12 15 10 15 5 10 15 15 154
2 Zoey Cantatore Calypso ANDEDE 8 1 0 15 12 5 8 7 12 15 8 10 6 107
3 Ernesto Mendoza Harmony Yos-Oy 2 8 6 6 7 15 8 7 15 8 5 10 8 105
4 Cindi Chen AF Prathlin La Finca 15 15 7 8 15 60
5 Belen Calvosa Wanda AHO 8 10 12 15 45
6 Leah Kahana Anakin Yos-Oy 0 15 12 12 0 39
7 Melissa Chi Leah AHCES 12 6 12 7 37
8 Leah Kahana Pharlap Yos-Oy 12 12 12 36
9 Sienna Aronson Happy Times Yos-Oy 7 10 12 6 35

10 Marianne Montes de Oca Sultan Yos-Oy 0 5 0 0 10 0 0 10 10 35
11 Deborah Calderon Apache AHCES 10 10 5 8 33
12 Vanessa Huertas AF Olive ANDEDE 12 6 7 8 33
13 Marvia Marin Fenix ANDEDE 0 1 15 12 28
14 Amanda MacCormack Finn ANDEDE 10 7 10 27
15 Sofia Del Rio El Paso ANDEDE 12 15 27
16 Rik van Vliet Dark Walker Yos-Oy 6 6 8 6 26
17 Paulina Carmiol AF Norte ANDEDE 4 15 7 26
18 Vivian Pinchanski CR Independence AHO 15 8 23
19 Carolina Torres Landino ANDEDE 12 10 22
20 Evelyn Solano Pantera ANDEDE 8 10 18
21 Juliana Cuartas Cleopatra AHCES 12 6 18
22 Pierre Buray Pantera ANDEDE 5 5 7 17
23 Marilu Quesada Rania ANDEDE 15 15
24 Meriann Mealey Berraco Yos-Oy 15 15
25 Amanda McCormack Rick ANDEDE 4 10 14
26 Raul Muñoz Pinto Yos-Oy 0 0 0 7 7 14
27 Lucas Ulhir Conrock ANDEDE 12 12
28 Antonio Ruiz Oline Espinos 12 12
29 Naomi Rudelman Anakin Yos-Oy 12 12
30 Sofia Blanco Conan AHCES 12 12
31 Elena Iakovlenkova Sabanah AHO 10 10
32 Carmen Gomez Dariano Z ANDEDE 10 10
33 Alysson Fortin Aquiles AHCES 8 8
34 Lila Thacker Dream AHO 8 8
35 Carolina Torres Oaxaca ANDEDE 8 8
36 Ernesto Mendoza Mistico Yos-Oy 7 7
37 Carolina Torres Aida ANDEDE 7 7
38 Nell Fournier Spirit AHCES 7 7
39 Rebeca Aragon Conan AHCES 7 0 7
40 Adriana Cavazos Wynn La Finca 6 6
41 Edie de Graaf Mila AHO 6 0 6
42 Marvia Marin Zanahoria ANDEDE 5 5
43 Ernesto Mendoza Sultan Yos-Oy 3 3
44 Raul Muñoz Pirata Yos-Oy 0 1 1

Melissa Alvarez AF Oliva AHCES 0 0



90cmAmplia
1 Cody Qualls Nash Declan Espinos 8 7 4 8 8 15 6 10 6 10 15 5 0 0 15 10 0 127
2 Isabella Torres Oaxaca ANDEDE 12 15 12 15 15 10 12 15 15 121
3 Sienna Aronson Happy Times Yos-Oy 8 15 12 10 0 10 12 15 0 7 7 0 8 15 0 0 119
4 Catalina Qualls Jazmin Espinos 10 8 5 12 6 12 12 6 8 79
5 Cindi Chen AF Prathlin Yos-Oy 3 7 15 10 8 12 15 6 76
6 Amanda MacCormack Finnegan ANDEDE 15 10 10 10 8 7 0 4 64
7 Paulina Carmiol AF Norte ANDEDE 15 7 10 12 12 56
8 Ernesto Mendoza Harmony Yos-Oy 7 10 8 8 8 10 51
9 Sofia Batalla Dutch Prints Z AHCES 12 8 12 5 37

10 Sofia del Rio El Paso ANDEDE 6 15 7 0 7 35
11 Edie de Graaf CR Independence AHO 0 12 12 8 0 32
12 Sofia Blanco AF Olivia AHCES 15 12 27
13 Pierre Buray Calypso ANDEDE 10 15 25
14 Naomi Rudelman Pharlap Yos-Oy 12 12 0 0 24
15 Edie de Graaf Nati AHO 12 10 22
16 Jessica Stewart Fury AHO 12 0 7 19
17 Carolina Torres Aida ANDEDE 5 8 5 18
18 Vivian Pinchanski CR Independence AHO 5 10 15
19 Luciana Barboza Semper Fi La Finca 15 15
20 Ariela Boillat Zilda ANDEDE 15 15
21 Zoey Cantatore Calypso ANDEDE 6 6 12
22 Marilu Quesada Rania ANDEDE 10 10
23 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada AHCES 10 10
24 Leah Kahana Pharlap Yos-Oy 10 10
25 Melissa Chi Leah AHCES 8 8
26 Naomi Rudelman Anakin Yos-Oy 7 7
27 Carmen Gomez Dariano Z ANDEDE 7 7
28 Kimberly Hung Excellent ANDEDE 6 6
29 Leah Kahana Anakin Yos-Oy 4 4
30 Amanda McCormack Bellagio ANDEDE 3 3
31 Belen Calvosa Wanda AHO 0 0 2 2

Antonio Ruiz Oline Espinos 0 0
Maricarmen Wilbur Acasca Z ANDEDE 0 0
Lubba Leiva Piccolina ANDEDE 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda McCormack Ricky ANDEDE 0 0

1.00mAmplia
1 Kimberly Hung Excellent ANDEDE 8 12 15 12 8 0 10 15 80
2 Daniela Garro Bacardi ANDEDE 15 9 8 15 15 62
3 Cristina Garita Zeus AHO 15 12 12 15 0 0 54
4 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada AHCES 15 0 15 30
5 Edie de Graaf CR Independence AHO 0 15 15 0 30
6 Sofia Rodriguez Montrea ANDEDE 15 15 30
7 Luciana Barboza Semper Fi La Finca 12 15 27
8 Jimena Medrano AF Narina AHCES 10 15 25
9 Hanni Kahana Anakin Yos-Oy 0 12 0 10 22

10 Maryel Mora Magnus Caballero AHCES 12 9 21
11 Sofia Blanco AF Homero AHCES 0 10 10 20
12 Ximena Barahona Daillant ANDEDE 0 0 0 12 7 19
13 Amanda McCormack Finnegan ANDEDE 7 8 15
14 Ana Victoria Vega AF Inari AHCES 15 15
15 Sofia Batalla Dutch Prints Z AHCES 15 15
16 Paulina Carmiol AF Norte ANDEDE 12 12
17 Ariela Boillat Chacal Z ANDEDE 12 12
18 Carmen Gomez Dariano Z ANDEDE 0 12 12
19 Nicolas Castro Pavita Yos-Oy 12 12
20 Juliana Herrera AF Kilimanjaro ANDEDE 10 10
21 Isabella Torres Oaxaca ANDEDE 10 10
22 Beatriz Fahrenkrug AF Jakarta ANDEDE 6 6



1.10mAmplia
1 Inge Puschendorf Garina ANDEDE 15 15 6 15 7 15 15 88
2 Nicolas Castro Pavita Yos-Oy 0 10 12 12 0 10 15 15 10 84
3 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada AHCES 12 10 8 10 15 0 8 0 12 75
4 Isabella Gutierrez Uranio ANDEDE 12 12 15 8 15 12 74
5 Daniela Garro Bacardi ANDEDE 7 12 7 8 0 10 0 12 0 56
6 Silvana Boncompagni AF Lavita AHCES 10 15 15 40
7 Rodolfo Flores Goloso Yos-Oy 10 15 15 40
8 Jose Mora Qaracas ANDEDE 10 12 12 34
9 Pedro Moncada Homero AHCES 12 15 27

10 Jose Mora Daillant ANDEDE 15 12 27
11 Irene Tirado AF Mufasa AHCES 15 10 25
12 Jimena Carballo Freya Espinos 10 7 17
13 Monika Villalobos AF Nirvana AHCES 15 15
14 Jimena Carballo Jabab Espinos 7 6 13
15 Juan de Dios Alvarez AF Mufasa AHCES 12 12
16 Antonella Golfin Qaracas ANDEDE 10 10
17 Pedro Moncada Leah AHCES 10 10
18 Jimena Gonzalez Lumbria vd Bisschop ANDEDE 8 8
19 Juliana Herrera AF Kilimanjaro ANDEDE 8 0 0 0 8
20 Juan de Dios Alvarez AF Nevada AHCES 0 6 0 6

Federico Arias Uranio 0
Federico Arias AF Kilimanjaro 0

1.20mAmplia
1 Rodolfo Flores Goloso Yos-Oy 0 7 7 10 15 15 8 10 72
2 Jimena Carballo Oline vd Bisschop Espinos 15 10 15 8 12 60
3 Inge Puschendorf Garina ANDEDE 12 10 15 10 12 59
4 Silvana Boncompagni AF Lavita AHCES 12 15 15 12 0 0 54
5 Antonella Golfin High Five ANDEDE 15 15 12 42
6 Pedro Moncada AF Homero AHCES 10 10 15 35
7 Jose Mora High Five ANDEDE 15 15 30
8 Monika Villalobos AF Nirvana AHCES 12 15 27
9 Isabel Clare Isaura ANDEDE 12 8 20

10 William de Carvalho Jabab Espinos 15 15
11 Jose Mora Isabelle ANDEDE 0 12 12
12 Jimena Carballo Jabab Espinos 12 12
13 Juan de Dios Alvarez AF Nikita AHCES 0 12 12
14 Jose Mora Qaracas ANDEDE 8 8
15 Antonella Golfin Isabelle ANDEDE 6 6

Federico Arias Uranio ANDEDE 0 0
Federico Arias Kilimanjaro ANDEDE 0 0



1.30mAmplia
1 Antonella Golfin Kamara ANDEDE 15 10 13 15 15 12 15 10 105
2 Monika Villalobos AF Nirvana AHCES 12 10 12 15 12 12 10 15 98
3 Antonella Golfin High Five ANDEDE 12 15 15 0 10 15 15 82
4 Jose Mora Kamara ANDEDE 15 12 15 42
5 Jose Mora Isaura ANDEDE 10 12 22
6 William de Carvalho Jabab Espinos 15 15
7 Jimena Carballo Oline vd Bisschop Espinos 15 15
8 Jose Mora Isabelle ANDEDE 12 12
9 Jimena Carballo Jabab Espinos 12 12

Preinfantil
1 Miranda Castro Berraco Yos-Oy 8 13 15 20 20 12 17 30 30 32 35 42 10 25 35 45 45 39 39 512
2 Isabella Barrantes AF Olinka ANDEDE 17 42 20 22 25 22 42 40 25 0 42 42 25 25 389
3 Sara Kawer AF Layla Yos-Oy 15 32 17 17 17 20 20 17 20 20 8 0 20 20 243
4 Alexa Child AF Latvia ANDEDE 20 40 0 0 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 42 42 0 0 219
5 Stella Aronson Nestum Yos-Oy 8 8 12 8 7 12 12 12 15 94
6 Evie Dorsam Fenix ANDEDE 12 10 12 7 15 15 7 7 85
7 Rebekah Gonzalez Bubblicious AHO 12 10 12 0 15 12 10 8 4 83
8 Mariana Alvarado Asia Yos-Oy 7 12 6 15 15 15 12 82
9 Ariana Marx Mistico Yos-Oy 15 15 10 12 8 8 68

10 Brenda Alvarez Sirenita Yos-Oy 7 12 7 10 6 8 6 0 56
11 Samuel Jimenez Vindi ANDEDE 15 10 12 5 10 52
12 Rebekah Gonzalez CR Peppermint Patty AHO 10 8 15 33
13 Fannya Gonzalez CR Peppermint Patty AHO 12 10 22
14 Sara Carvajal Brombi AHO 15 15
15 Sara Carvajal CR Peppermint Patty AHO 15 15
16 Pilar Zarnowski CR Peppermint Patty AHO 10 10

Juliana Cañas Belica Yos-Oy 0 0



Infantil
1 Emiliano Schiavone AF Gaia ANDEDE 20 20 20 20 37 20 20 25 0 20 20 20 0 242
2 Catalina Qualls Zo Mooi G Espinos 15 15 15 15 35 15 17 0 15 17 159
3 Catalina Qualls Jazmin Espinos 12 12 15 15 15 0 15 15 15 15 15 144

Sienna Aronson Happy Times ANDEDE 0 0 0 0

Juvenil
1 Isabella Gutierrez Uranio ANDEDE 15 15 15 0 15 15 75
2 Nicolas Castro Pavita YOS-OY 0 0 15 12 27
3 Ana Victoria Vega AF Nevada AHCES 0 15 0 15

Novicios 1
1 Akira Yos-Oy 20 20 20 25 25 25 25 52 212
2 Hermanita AHO 15 35 15 35 12 33 35 12 17 209
3 Sansa AHCES 15 35 35 35 120
4 Sol de Orion Yos-Oy 39 22 20 17 98
5 Uruguayo ANDEDE 25 30 55
6 Sabanah AHO 15 25 40
7 Boruca AHO 12 17 29
8 Seven ANDEDE 12 15 27
9 Arturo AG Yos-Oy 22 22

10 Sundance ANDEDE 15 15
11 Pantera ANDEDE 15 15
12 Midnight Galaxy AHO 12 12

Novicios 2
1 AF Omega AHCES 15 15 15 15 15 0 20 95


